


.. 
Statement of Assets and Liabilities 

on-current assets 

, plant and equipment 

assets 

- Long-terlll loans and advances 

assets 

assets 

- Trade and other receivables 

- Cash and cash equivalents 

- hort term loans and advances 

for current tax (net) 

AND LIABILITIES 

Share capital 

liabili ties 

- Long .(Ciill borrowings 

- Other lim ncialliabilities 

r. = [ax liabilities (Net) 

liabilities 

liabilities 

- Trade and other payables 

Other financial liabilities 
• • pIOVlSlons 

PARTICULARS 

ATV PROJECTS INDIA LIMITED 

As at 
31 March 2019 

• 

• 

22,213.79 

405.61 

2,001.95 

635.49 

68.63 

1,391.43 

190.99 

26,907.89 

5,255.57 

12,708.70 

6,980.76 

182.10 

224.68 

1,506.73 

17.73 

26,907.89 

(Rupees in lacs) 

at 
31 March 2018 

405.61 

1,073.70 

3,281.09 

508.16 

832.90 

35.21 

27,850.20 

5,255.57 

7,661.17 

182.::0 

304.90 

1,790.09 

17.17 

27,850.20 










